

G.R. 71 of 2023 Reg. No. 45 of 2024

Order No. 19

Dated: 27.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 3.

Ld. APP and the defence advocate are present.

Sole accused is present by filing self-hazira.

Received S/R as duly served but no witness is present.

Issue bailable WWA of Rs. 500/- against CSW 3 at once.

Fix **13.03.2026** for E/R of WWA and evidence of CSW 3.

D & C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**