

G.R. 71 of 2023 Reg. No: 45 of 2024

Order No: 22

Dated: 27.05.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW5.

Ld. APP is present.

Sole accused on c/b is present by filing hazira.

No SR received and no witness is present.

To: **22.06.2026** for evidence of CSW5.

To: **23.06.2026** for evidence of CSW7.

To: **24.06.2026** for evidence of CSW8.

BC II to comply.

D & C

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Darjeeling